ORLETON & LUDLOW

Route 6
DRM COACHES

2024/25

ASHLEY WALK, ORLETON

MILLBROOK CLOSE

ORLETON PRIMARY SCHOOL

ROSAVILLE HOUSE, WOOFERTON

CEMETERY ENTRANCE, HENLEY RD

GRAVEL HILL (opposite Hillside)

TEMESIDE (junction with Old St)

NFU BUS STOP, SHEET RD (opp Greenacres Rd)
ASHFORD BOWDLER LAYBY (A49)
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ARRIVE THOA
RETURN JOURNEY (approx. times)

ASHLEY WALK, ORLETON
MILLBROOK CLOSE

ORLETON PRIMARY

ROSAVILLE HOUSE, WOOFERTON
CEMETERY ENTRANCE, HENLEY RD
GRAVEL HILL (opposite Hillside)
TEMESIDE (junction with Old Rd)
NFU BUS STOP, SHEET RD
ASHFORD BOWDLER LAYBY (A49)
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IMPORTANT

07.45
07.47
07.55
07.58
08.09
08.11
08.15
08.18
08.23

8.35-8.45

341
3.42
3.43
3.45
3.58
4.00
4.03
4.06
4.11

&

e Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is due to
leave — it cannot wait. The time given is the time it will

leave the bus stop.

e If you are not coming on the bus in the morning, you do need to let the driver
know (NOTE: if you are going to be absent due to illness this needs to be

reported in the normal way to school).

Bus Phone Number: 07897 525363




