ORLETON & LUDLOW



Route 6 DRM COACHES 2024/25

1.	ASHLEY WALK, ORLETON	07.45
2.	MILLBROOK CLOSE	07.47
3.	ORLETON PRIMARY SCHOOL	07.55
4.	ROSAVILLE HOUSE, WOOFERTON	07.58
5.	CEMETERY ENTRANCE, HENLEY RD	08.09
6.	GRAVEL HILL (opposite Hillside)	08.11
7.	TEMESIDE (junction with Old St)	08.15
8.	NFU BUS STOP, SHEET RD (opp Greenacres Rd)	08.18
9.	ASHFORD BOWDLER LAYBY (A49)	08.23
ΑF	RRIVE THOA	8.35-8.45
RETURN IOURNEY (approx. times)		
RF	TURN IOURNEY (annrox times)	
RE	TURN JOURNEY (approx. times)	
	TURN JOURNEY (approx. times) ASHLEY WALK, ORLETON	3.41
1.		3.41 3.42
1. 2.	ASHLEY WALK, ORLETON	
1. 2. 3.	ASHLEY WALK, ORLETON MILLBROOK CLOSE	3.42
1. 2. 3. 4.	ASHLEY WALK, ORLETON MILLBROOK CLOSE ORLETON PRIMARY	3.42 3.43
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	ASHLEY WALK, ORLETON MILLBROOK CLOSE ORLETON PRIMARY ROSAVILLE HOUSE, WOOFERTON	3.42 3.43 3.45
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	ASHLEY WALK, ORLETON MILLBROOK CLOSE ORLETON PRIMARY ROSAVILLE HOUSE, WOOFERTON CEMETERY ENTRANCE, HENLEY RD	3.42 3.43 3.45 3.58
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	ASHLEY WALK, ORLETON MILLBROOK CLOSE ORLETON PRIMARY ROSAVILLE HOUSE, WOOFERTON CEMETERY ENTRANCE, HENLEY RD GRAVEL HILL (opposite Hillside)	3.42 3.43 3.45 3.58 4.00
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	ASHLEY WALK, ORLETON MILLBROOK CLOSE ORLETON PRIMARY ROSAVILLE HOUSE, WOOFERTON CEMETERY ENTRANCE, HENLEY RD GRAVEL HILL (opposite Hillside) TEMESIDE (junction with Old Rd)	3.42 3.43 3.45 3.58 4.00 4.03

IMPORTANT

- Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes before the bus is due to leave – it cannot wait. <u>The time given is the time it will</u> <u>leave the bus stop.</u>
- If you are <u>not</u> coming on the bus in the morning, you <u>do need</u> to let the driver know (NOTE: if you are going to be absent due to illness this needs to be reported in the normal way to school).

Bus Phone Number: 07897 525363